
Sabre Female B

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 16 countries)
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name flag full name available

BEL Belgique 1
BRA Brésil 1
CAN Canada 1
CHN Chine 3
FRA France 2
GEO Géorgie 1
GER Allemagne 1
GRE Grèce 2
HKG Hong Kong 1
HUN Hongrie 1
ITA Italie 2
JPN Japon 1
KOR Corée 3
POL Pologne 3
THA Thaïlande 1
UKR Ukraine 2
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Sabre Female B

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO
2 2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA
3 3 JANA Saysunee THA
4 4 TAUBER Sylvi GER
5 7 MEZO Boglarka HUN
6 8 SABLON Sophie FRA
7 9 XIAO Rong CHN
8 10 PACEK Jadwiga POL
9 11 DOLOH Nadiia UKR

10 12 CHO Eun Hye KOR
11 13 ABE Chisato JPN
12 14 SANTOS Monica BRA
13 15 HAREZA Patrycja POL
14 16 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
15 17 VAN DORPE Roswith BEL
16 18 STRAWINSKA Karoli POL
17 19 TONG Nga Ting HKG
18 21 KALTSI Georgia GRE
19 25 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE
20 27 AO Lanzhu CHN
21 29 MARKOWSKA Julia ITA
22 32 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
23 39 JO Yejin KOR
24 44 KIM Ye Ji KOR
25 99999 KANG Su CHN
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Sabre Female B

Formula of the competition
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25 fencers

1 poules: round

19 fencers (25 at the start, 6 exemptions)
3 poules (1 poule of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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Sabre Female B

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1
Referee: SALTER Mike  GBR, KHRYSTYK Volodimyr  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
XIAO Rong CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
SANTOS Monica BRA  1  V  1  2  4 0,200 -11 13 5
JO Yejin KOR  2  4  2  2  4 0,000 -11 14 6
KALTSI Georgia GRE  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 22 2
MARKOWSKA Julia An ITA  0  V  V  3  V 0,600 1 18 3
HAREZA Patrycja POL  2  V  V  4  3 0,400 -4 19 4

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 3
Referee: ANGOTTI Mattia  ITA, OTAEGUI Igor  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA  1  4  V  2  V  V 0,500 1 22 4
TONG Nga Ting HKG  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 13 27 2
KANG Su CHN  V  2  4  1  V  4 0,333 -3 21 5
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR  3  3  V  1  V  V 0,500 3 22 3
PACEK Jadwiga POL  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 14 27 1
KIM Ye Ji KOR  2  0  0  0  V  V 0,333 -12 12 6
ABE Chisato JPN  1  3  V  0  2  2 0,167 -16 13 7

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 5
Referee: LISPI Alessandro  ITA, VELOSSO Paulo Juan  BRA

V/M ind. HS rank
CHO Eun Hye KOR  V  1  V  2  V 0,600 4 18 4
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE  2  4  1  3  V 0,200 -7 15 5
DOLOH Nadiia UKR  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 10 23 1
AO Lanzhu CHN  2  V  V  4  V 0,600 7 21 3
STRAWINSKA Karolin POL  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 5 21 2
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL  0  2  2  0  2 0,000 -19 6 6
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Sabre Female B

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 19 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 XIAO Rong CHN 1,000 18 25 qualifier
2 PACEK Jadwiga POL 0,833 14 27 qualifier
3 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0,833 13 27 qualifier
4 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 0,800 10 23 qualifier
5 KALTSI Georgia GRE 0,800 7 22 qualifier
6 STRAWINSKA Kar POL 0,800 5 21 qualifier
7 AO Lanzhu CHN 0,600 7 21 qualifier
8 CHO Eun Hye KOR 0,600 4 18 qualifier
9 MARKOWSKA Juli ITA 0,600 1 18 qualifier

10 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 0,500 3 22 qualifier
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0,500 1 22 qualifier
12 HAREZA Patrycja POL 0,400 -4 19 qualifier
13 KANG Su CHN 0,333 -3 21 qualifier
14 KIM Ye Ji KOR 0,333 -12 12 qualifier
15 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 0,200 -7 15 qualifier
16 SANTOS Monica BRA 0,200 -11 13 qualifier
17 ABE Chisato JPN 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
18 JO Yejin KOR 0,000 -11 14 eliminated
19 VAN DORPE Rosw BEL 0,000 -19 6 eliminated
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Sabre Female B

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 KHETSURIANI Irm GEO
2 PASQUINO Rossan ITA
3 JANA Saysunee THA
4 TAUBER Sylvi GER
5 MEZO Boglarka HUN
6 SABLON Sophie FRA
7 XIAO Rong CHN 1,000 18 25 qualifier
8 PACEK Jadwiga POL 0,833 14 27 qualifier
9 TONG Nga Ting HKG 0,833 13 27 qualifier

10 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 0,800 10 23 qualifier
11 KALTSI Georgia GRE 0,800 7 22 qualifier
12 STRAWINSKA Kar POL 0,800 5 21 qualifier
13 AO Lanzhu CHN 0,600 7 21 qualifier
14 CHO Eun Hye KOR 0,600 4 18 qualifier
15 MARKOWSKA Juli ITA 0,600 1 18 qualifier
16 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 0,500 3 22 qualifier
17 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 0,500 1 22 qualifier
18 HAREZA Patrycja POL 0,400 -4 19 qualifier
19 KANG Su CHN 0,333 -3 21 qualifier
20 KIM Ye Ji KOR 0,333 -12 12 qualifier
21 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 0,200 -7 15 qualifier
22 SANTOS Monica BRA 0,200 -11 13 qualifier
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Sabre Female B page 1/1

1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

16 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 15/3

9 TONG Nga Ting HKG

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 PACEK Jadwiga POL

5 MEZO Boglarka HUN

28 --------- ---

21 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

12 STRAWINSKA Karoli POL 15/0

13 AO Lanzhu CHN

20 KIM Ye Ji KOR 15/2

29 --------- ---

4 TAUBER Sylvi GER

3 JANA Saysunee THA

30 --------- ---

19 KANG Su CHN

14 CHO Eun Hye KOR 15/14

11 KALTSI Georgia GRE

22 SANTOS Monica BRA 15/9

27 --------- ---

6 SABLON Sophie FRA

7 XIAO Rong CHN

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 DOLOH Nadiia UKR

15 MARKOWSKA Julia ITA

18 HAREZA Patrycja POL 15/7

31 --------- ---

2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA

KHETSURIANI Irma

Tableau of 16

DEMAUDE Cecile
15/3

TONG Nga Ting

PACEK Jadwiga
15/9

MEZO Boglarka

STRAWINSKA Karoli
15/7

AO Lanzhu

TAUBER Sylvi
15/14

JANA Saysunee

CHO Eun Hye
15/11

KALTSI Georgia

SABLON Sophie
15/11

XIAO Rong

DOLOH Nadiia
15/11

MARKOWSKA Julia 

PASQUINO Rossana
15/12

KHETSURIANI Irma

Tableau of 8

PACEK Jadwiga

15/11

MEZO Boglarka

AO Lanzhu

15/8

JANA Saysunee

SABLON Sophie

15/9

XIAO Rong

PASQUINO Rossana

15/8

KHETSURIANI Irma

AO Lanzhu

JANA Saysunee

XIAO Rong
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Sabre Female B page 1/1

1 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

Semi-finals

4 AO Lanzhu CHN 15/2

3 JANA Saysunee THA

2 XIAO Rong CHN 15/8

KHETSURIANI Irma

Final

JANA Saysunee
15/12

KHETSURIANI Irma
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Sabre Female B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country status

1 KHETSURIANI Irm GEO
2 JANA Saysunee THA
3 AO Lanzhu CHN
3 XIAO Rong CHN
5 PASQUINO Rossan ITA
6 MEZO Boglarka HUN
7 SABLON Sophie FRA
8 PACEK Jadwiga POL
9 TAUBER Sylvi GER

10 TONG Nga Ting HKG
11 DOLOH Nadiia UKR
12 KALTSI Georgia GRE
13 STRAWINSKA Kar POL
14 CHO Eun Hye KOR
15 MARKOWSKA Juli ITA
16 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
17 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR
18 HAREZA Patrycja POL
19 KANG Su CHN
20 KIM Ye Ji KOR
21 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE
22 SANTOS Monica BRA

23 ABE Chisato JPN
24 JO Yejin KOR
25 VAN DORPE Rosw BEL
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Sabre Female B

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ANGOTTI Mattia B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 4 1 -

AWADA Karim B FRA 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

GROSS Gregory B ISR 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

HARRIS Paul B USA 1 - - 1 - -

KHRYSTYK Volod B UKR 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 3 1 -

KOUKOS Leonida B GRE 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

LECZYCKI Jakub B POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

LISPI Alessand B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

OTAEGUI Igor A ESP 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 1 -

SALTER Mike B GBR 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 - - 3 1 -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

VELOSSO Paulo B BRA 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

VOGT Suzanna B CAN - 1 - - 1 - - 2 -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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